everywheresupplychain@

Your supply chain is everywhere and so are we!

The Diploma in Procurement and Supply, a qualification described by CIPS as "the essential toolkit for
anyone planning a career in procurement and supply". The Diploma will allow you to apply a range of
"knowledge and tools that you can apply immediately in your workplace".

Modules:
Exam point:
Session times:
Delivery:
Revision:

L4M4 Ethical and Responsible Sourcing and/or L4M6 Supplier Relationships
July 2024 (OR exam)
Monday/Tuesday 18:30 - 20:30 (UTC), Saturday revision 09:00 - 12:00 (UTC)
All sessions are delivered via ZOOmvideo conferencing.

vl

Teaching schedule:

Date Module Session Description
Tues 11th June Both Entry Exam entry closure (opens 21st May)
Mon 20th May L4M4 Theory Chpt.1 Option for sourcing requirements from suppliers
Tues 28th May L4M6 Theory Chpt.1 Dynamics of relatioships in supply chains
Mon 3rd June L4M4 Theory Chpt.2 Processes applied to analysis of potential suppliers
Mon 10th June L4M6 Theory Chpt.2 Processes and procedures for working with suppliers
Mon 17th June Both Practice Exam technique and practice
Mon 24th June L4M4 Theory Chpt.3 Compliance issues when sourcing from suppliers
Mon 1st July L4M6 Theory Chpt.3 Understand the concept of partnering
Sat 6th July Both Revision Combined revision session (incld. exam technique)
Mon 8th July Both Exam Objective Response exams (8th to 12th ofJuly)
Fri2nd Aug Both Results Exam result publication

Next module(s) and key dates*: L4M1 Scope of Procurement and Supply and/or L4M8
Procurement and Supply in Practice. First session Mon 3rd Sept. Exam window 19t — 21st Nov

Diploma schedule*:

Septl Oct | Nov

Dec

Jan | Feb | Marl Apr | May | Jun [ Jul

Aug

L4M1 (12cr)

L4MS (12cr)

Z00m

L4M2 (6cr)

L4AM?7 (6cr)

LAM3 (6cr)
—
LAMS (6c¢r)

LAM4 (6c¢r)

L4M6 (6c¢r)

*everywheresupplychain.com reserves the right to amend schedules to accommodate CIPS exam schedules.
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